01 of 04Version 2010
Chip Toroidal
Power Inductors
TPUTX Chip Toroidal Power Inductors
Token Compact Power Toroidal Inductors
Are Bursting With Energy (TPUTX)
Preview
Token Power Solutions has enhanced its toroidal surface-mount inductor portfolios with the addition of four new

...
300
(TPUTX-2P/2S/4P/4S)  How to Order
Back to 1st Page -  Chip Power Toroidal Inductors (TPUTX)
(TPUTX-4S) Electrical Characteristics
Part Number L (µH)±20% L @ IDC(µH) (min) DCR (Ω)(max) IDC (A)(max)
TPUTX-4S-2 1.95 1.49 0.019 3.95
TPUTX-4S-3 3.05 2.24 0.023 3.60
TPUTX-4S-4 4.39 3.24 0.034 2.95
TPUTX-4S-8 7.81 5.69 0.055 2.30
TPUTX-4S-20 20.62 14.23 0.107 1.65
TPUTX-4S-30 31.23 20.61 0.131 1.50
TPUTX-4S-40 39.53 26.79 0.187 1.25
TPUTX-4S-60 59.05 38.09 0.228 1.15
TPUTX-4S-80 82.47 53.76 0.337 0.95
TPUTX-4S-100 102.60 68.68 0.462 0.80
TPUTX-4S-130 132.86 91.72 0.663 0.65
TPUTX-4S-200 195.20 128.83 0.805 0.60
TPUTX-4S-270 269.50 172.16 0.952 0.55
TPUTX-4S-400 396.38 278.15 2.259 0.36
TPUTX-4S-600 597.80 405.83 2.784 0.32
TPUTX-4S-800 800.44 525.47 3.240 0.30
TPUTX-4S-1200 1195.72 752.13 4.011 0.27
TPUTX Chip Toroidal Power Inductors
Back to 1st Page -  Chip Power Toroidal Inductors (TPUTX)
TOKEN